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Distributor list

Territory Distributor Contact Title Phone Address City St Zip website

Canada (Eastern) Dynamic Machine-Canadian Div Vince Mileto President 248-404-6190 133 King Street West, PO Box 65608 Dundas ON L9H 6Y6 www.dynamicmachine.com

Canada (Western) Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com

Costa Rica Millennium Machinery Gannon Clark President 574-472-7850 4406 Technology Dr. South Bend IN 46628 www.citizenswiss.com

Mexico Hi-Tec CNC Mexico, S.A. de C.V. Luciano Diorio Gen. Mgr 52-55-5565-9008 Antonio M. Rivera No. 10 Centro Industrial Tlalnepantla 54030 www.hitec.com.mx

Puerto Rico SwissTech Machinery, LLC Peter Triola Sales Mgr. 407-416-2383 8815 Conroy Windermere Rd. Ste 374 Orlando FL 32835 www.swisstechmachinery.com

Alabama Kearney Machinery & Supply Inc. John Kearney President 205-942-1100 PO Box 660852 Birmingham AL 35266 www.kearneymachinery.com

Arizona Adams Machinery Richard Short President 480-968-3711 215 S. Rockford Dr., Ste 101 Tempe AZ 85281 www.adamsmachineryaz.com

Arkansas Kearney Machinery & Supply Inc. John Kearney President 205-942-1100 PO Box 660852 Birmingham AL 35266 www.kearneymachinery.com

California (Northern) Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com

California (Southern) MCC CA - Direct Sales Richard Errett Reg. Sales Mgr. 714-434-6224 17815 Newhope St., Ste P Fountain Valley CA 92708 www.marucit.com

Colorado Moncktons Machine Tools, Inc. Mark Smith Vice President 303-571-4933 4925 S. Santa Fe Dr. Littleton CO 80120 www.mmtproductivity.com

Connecticut MCC NE - Direct Sales James Sabatino Sales Engineer 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

Delaware Precision Machine Tool Solutions Randy Heck President 610-670-6780 571 Mountain Home Rd Sinking Spring PA 19608 www.pmtscnc.com

Florida SwissTech Machinery, LLC Peter Triola Sales Mgr. 407-416-2383 8815 Conroy Windermere Rd. Ste 374 Orlando FL 32835 www.swisstechmachinery.com

Georgia Kearney Machinery & Supply Inc. John Kearney President 205-942-1100 PO Box 660852 Birmingham AL 35266 www.kearneymachinery.com

Idaho (Northern) Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com

Idaho (Southern) MMT/Productivity Mark Smith Vice President 801-886-2221 4205 W 1980 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 www.mmtproductivity.com

Illinois (Northern) LG Evans & Co Jeff Zeman Owner 630-321-1500 7591 Brush Hill Rd. Burr Ridge IL 60527 www.lgevans.com

Illinois (Southern) McClain Tool & Technology Jeff Zeman President 314-432-3220 106 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 www.mcclaintool.com

Indiana Millennium Machinery Gannon Clark President 574-472-7850 4406 Technology Dr. South Bend IN 46628 www.citizenswiss.com

Iowa Productivity Inc Dennis Smith Gen. Mgr. 319-734-3403 9440 Atlantic Drive SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 www.productivity.com

Kansas McClain Tool & Technology Jeff Zeman President 314-432-3220 106 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 www.mcclaintool.com

Kentucky Millennium Machinery Gannon Clark President 574-472-7850 4406 Technology Dr. South Bend IN 46628 www.citizenswiss.com

Louisiana Kearney Machinery & Supply Inc. John Kearney President 205-942-1100 PO Box 660852 Birmingham AL 35266 www.kearneymachinery.com

Maine MCC NE - Direct Sales Zach Hewes Sales Engineer 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

Maryland Precision Machine Tool Solutions Randy Heck President 610-670-6780 571 Mountain Home Rd Sinking Spring PA 19608 www.pmtscnc.com

Massachusetts MCC NE - Direct Sales Zach Hewes, 
Tony Ouimet Sales Engineer 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

Michigan (Eastern) Dynamic Machine Vince Mileto President 248-404-6190 1653 E. Maple Rd. Troy MI 48083 www.dynamicmachine.com

Michigan (Upper Peninsula) LG Evans & Co Jeff Zeman Owner 630-321-1500 7591 Brush Hill Rd. Burr Ridge IL 60527 www.lgevans.com

Michigan (Western) Millennium Machinery Gannon Clark President 574-472-7850 4406 Technology Dr. South Bend IN 46628 www.citizenswiss.com

Minnesota Productivity Inc Al Wessels Sales Mgr. 763-476-8600 15150 25th Ave. North Minneapolis MN 55447 www.productivity.com

Mississippi Kearney Machinery & Supply Inc. John Kearney President 205-942-1100 PO Box 660852 Birmingham AL 35266 www.kearneymachinery.com

Missouri McClain Tool & Technology Jeff Zeman President 314-432-3220 106 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 www.mcclaintool.com

Montana MMT / Productivity Mark Smith Vice President 801-886-2221 4205 W 1980 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 www.mmtproductivity.com

Nebraska Productivity Inc Brandon Mitchell Sales Mgr. 319-734-3403 8402 S. 117th St. Omaha NE 68128-5558 www.productivity.com

Nevada Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com
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New Hampshire MCC NE - Direct Sales Zach Hewes Sales Engineer 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

Distributor List (cont'd)
Territory Distributor Contact Title Phone Address City St Zip Website

New Jersey (Northern) Allendale Machinery Marty McGill President 201-327-5215 16 Park Way Upper Saddle River NJ 07458 www.allendalemachinery.com

New Jersey (Southern) Precision Machine Tool Solutions Randy Heck President 610-670-6780 571 Mountain Home Rd Sinking Spring PA 19608 www.pmtscnc.com

New Mexico MMT/Productivity Mark Smith Vice President 303-571-4933 4925 S. Santa Fe Dr. Littleton CO 80120 www.mmtproductivity.com

New York (Eastern) Allendale Machinery Marty McGill President 201-327-5215 16 Park Way Upper Saddle River NJ 07458 www.allendalemachinery.com

New York (Western) Excel Machine Technologies Inc. Jason Boyle President 585-426-1911  50 Bermar Park, Suite 5 & 6 Rochester NY 14624 www.emtcnc.com

North Carolina Adept Machine Tools, Inc. Kelly Schiefen President 704-498-0595 138 Cayuga Dr., A & B Mooresville NC 28117 www.adeptmachinetools.com

North Dakoka Productivity Inc Brandon Mitchell Sales Mgr. 319-734-3403 8402 S. 117th St. Omaha NE 68128-5558 www.productivity.com

Ohio Concentric Corp Marc R. Klecka President 440-899-9090 27101 East Oviatt Rd.  Suite 8 Cleveland OH 44140 www.concentriccorporation.com

Oklahoma Ellison Technologies - S. Central Bobby Larmer Vice President 713-365-9500 3403 N. Sam Houston Pkwy, West Ste 100 Houston TX 77086 www.ellisontechnologies.com

Oregon Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com

Pennsylvania (Eastern) Precision Machine Tool Solutions Randy Heck President 610-670-6780 571 Mountain Home Rd Sinking Spring PA 19608 www.pmtscnc.com

Pennsylvania (Western) Concentric Corp Marc R. Klecka President 440-899-9090 27101 East Oviatt Rd.  Suite 8 Cleveland OH 44140 www.concentriccorporation.com

Rhode Island MCC NE - Direct Sales Tony Ouimet Reg. Sales Mgr 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

South Carolina Adept Machine Tools, Inc. Chuck Schiefen President 704-498-0595 138 Cayuga Dr., A & B Mooresville NC 28117 www.adeptmachinetools.com

South Dakota Productivity Inc Brandon Mitchell Sales Mgr. 319-734-3403 8402 S. 117th St. Omaha NE 68128-5558 www.productivity.com

Tennessee Millennium Machinery Gannon Clark President 574-472-7850 4406 Technology Dr. South Bend IN 46628 www.citizenswiss.com

Texas Ellison Technologies - S. Central Bobby Larmer Vice President 713-365-9500 3403 N. Sam Houston Pkwy, West Ste 100 Houston TX 77086 www.ellisontechnologies.com

Utah MMT-Productivity Mark Smith Vice President 801-886-2221 4205 W 1980 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 www.mmtproductivity.com

Vermont MCC NE - Direct Sales Tony Ouimet Reg. Sales Mgr 413-786-6655 68 Moylan Lane Agawam MA 01001 www.marucit.com

Virginia Adept Machine Tools, Inc. Chuck Schiefen President 704-498-0595 138 Cayuga Dr., A & B Mooresville NC 28117 www.adeptmachinetools.com

Washington Spinetti Machinery Page Spinetti President 775-996-3770 5475 Louie Lane, Ste C Reno NV 89511 www.spinettimachinery.com

West Virginia Concentric Corp Marc R. Klecka President 440-899-9090 27101 East Oviatt Rd.  Suite 8 Cleveland OH 44140 www.concentriccorporation.com

Wisconsin (Eastern) LG Evans & Co Jeff Zeman Owner 630-321-1500 7591 Brush Hill Rd. Burr Ridge IL 60527 www.lgevans.com

Wisconsin (Western) Productivity Inc Brandon Mitchell Sales Mgr. 319-734-3403 8402 S. 117th St. Omaha NE 68128-5558 www.productivity.com

Wyoming MMT-Productivity Mark Smith Vice President 801-886-2221 4205 W 1980 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 www.mmtproductivity.com

National Sales Manager Rich Miller (847)-612-2983
MCC Regional Sales Managers:    EAST: Robert Chin (201) 551-1486

N. CENTRAL: Art Merwitz (630)-204-8477

WEST: Richard Errett (951) 622-0022

S. CENTRAL, NEW ENGLAND, LATIN AM: Scott Doner (413) 427-8028
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